
Apr-24
Day Date Occasion

Monday 04-01-2024 New academic session start (Welcome of students)

Tuesday 04-09-2024 Gudi Padwa

Wednesday 04-10-2024  Celebration of Eid (Dance)

Saturday 13-04-2024 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti

Wednesday 17-04-2024 Ram Navami

Thursday 18-04-2024
World Heritage Day Flannel Board (8th & 9th)  Quiz 

Competition (1st to 7th)

Saturday 20-04-2024 Parents orientation program

Monday 22-04-2024 Earth Day Stone art (4th to 9th)

Tuesday 23-04-2024 World Book Day (Nursery to 12)

Wednesday 24-04-2024

National Panchayati Raj Day (Formation of Panchayat Samiti 

6th to 9th)

May-24

Day Date Occasion

Wednesday 05-01-2024 Maharashtra Day

Jun-24

Day Date Occasion

Thursday 06-03-2024 School Reopens

Wednesday 06-05-2024 Environment Day-Paper Bag Making (Ist to 9th)

Friday 06-07-2024 Ocean Day-Housewise Flannel Board (6th to 9th)

Sunday 16-6-2024 Fathers' Day (Home Activity) Nursery to 12th

Monday 17-6-2024 Bakri Eid

Friday 21-6-2024 Yoga Day -Display of Yoga Formation

Tuesday 25-6-2024 Investiture Ceremony

Friday 28-6-2024 Asteroid Day-Exhibition (Models and Posters)

Jul-24

Day Date Occasion

Monday 07-01-2024

Doctors' Day- Felicitation of Ex-students and Role Play (1st to 

9th)

Tuesday 07-09-2024 World Population Day Housewise Flannel Board (8th and 9th)

Tuesday 16-7-2024 Dindi Rally in city

Wednesday 17-7-2024 Ashadi Ekadashi

Sunday 21-7-2024 Guru Pournima

Monday 22-7-2024 Unit Test 1 (1 to VIII) Mango Day-Pre Primary

Wednesday 24-7-2024 National Parents' Day- (Pre Primary)

Friday 26-7-2024 Kargil Diwas (Tribute to Kargil Warriors)

Aug-24

Day Date Occasion

Wednesday 08-07-2024 Occasion

Friday 08-09-2024 Naag Panchmi-Mehendi Competition for Parents

Tuesday 13-8-2024 Pateti

Thursday 15-8-2024 Independence Day-Housewise Dance Competition

Friday 16-8-2024 Raksha Bandhan Celebration (Nursery to 9th)

Annual Fixture 2024-25 
Note: Occasion Marked in Red Text will be Holiday

If any changes will be informed prior.



Day Date Occasion

Monday 19-8-2024 Raksha Bandhan

Monday 26-8-2024 Housewise Dahi Handi Competition

Tuesday 27-8-2024 Gopal Kala

Thursday 29-8-2024 National Sports Day- Staff Matches

Sep-24

Day Date Occasion

Monday 09-02-2024 Nutrition Week-(1st to 9th) Pre Primary- Exhibition (Parents)

Thursday 09-05-2024 Teachers' Day Celebration

Friday 09-06-2024 Ganesh Idol making and Decoration-Housewise

Saturday 09-07-2024 Ganesh Chaturthi

Wednesday 09-11-2024 Gauri Poojan

Friday 13-9-2024 Hindi Diwas-Poem Recitation Competition

Monday 16-9-2024 Eid-E-Milad

Tuesday 17-9-2024 Anant Chaturthi

Monday 23-9-2024 Sign language ( 1st to 5th ) 

Oct-24

Day Date Occasion

Tuesday 10-01-2024 Story Telling  Competition, Sub.-  Mahatma Gandhi (1st to 5th )

Wednesday 10-02-2024 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

Thursday 10-03-2024 Ghatasthapana

Wednesday 10-09-2024 World Postal Day- Visit to Post Office (Pre Primary to 2nd)

Friday 10-11-2024 Dussehra

Tuesday 15-10-2024 Hand Wash Day (Pre Primary)

Wednesday 16-10-2024 Dandiya Celebration (Nursery to 5th)

Thursday 17-10-2024 Half Yearly Exam (Class:XI)

Friday 25-10-2024 Housewise Diwali Celebration

Nov-24

Day Date Occasion

Monday 11-11-2024 School Reopens

Thursday 14-11-2024 Childrens' Day Celebration

Friday 15-11-2024 Guru Nanak Jayanti

Tuesday 26-11-2024 Constitution Day of India

Dec-24

Day Date Occasion

Tuesday 12-10-2024 Spell Bee Competition (1st to 9th)

Monday 12-02-2024 Annual Gathering

Jan-25

Day Date Occasion

Wednesday 01-01-2025 Unit Test 2 (Class 6th to 8th)

Thursday 01-02-2025 Pre Board:2 (Class: X and XII)

Thursday 01-02-2025 Unit Test 2 (Class 1st to 5th)



Day Date Occasion

Friday 01-10-2025 Makar Sankranti Celebration

Monday 13-01-2025 Makar Sankranti

Monday 20-01-2025 Handwrting Competition (1st to 9th)

Sunday 26-01-2025 Republic Day- Housewise Patriotic Song

Tuesday 28-01-2025 Extempore Competition (1st to 9th)

Thursday 30-01-2025 Marty's Day (Assembly)

Feb-25

Day Date Occasion

Monday 17-02-2025 Annual Exam (Class: 8th to 9th)

Wednesday 19-02-2025 Shiv Jayanti

Thursday 27-02-2025 Annual Exam (Class: 6th and 7th)

Friday 28-02-2025 Annual Exam (Class: 1st to 5th)

Mar-25

Day Date Occasion

Friday 14-03-2025 Holi

Summer Vacation

Date

1-05-2025 to 31-05-2025

Diwali Vacation

Date

26-10-2024 to 8-11-2024

Christmus Vacation

Date

25-12-2024 to 29-12-2024

Day Date

Monday 23-12-2024

Day Date

Tuesday 24 to 29-12-2024

Day

Wednesday to Sunday

Picnic for 1st to 5th

Picnic for 6th to 12th

Day

Thursday to Saturday

Day

Saturday to Friday




